PXF Lighting, ul. Jutrzenki 73, 02-230 Warszawa, tel. +48 22 33 44 000, fax +48 22 33 44 033
10-1-2015
Sirios
CERTIFICATES
Degree of protection (IP) IP42
Class of protection II
Light source protection Yes
CE Yes
CNBOP Yes
LIGHT DATA
Light distribution DI
OPTICAL DATA
Louver/shutter Transparent plastic
Diffuser color None
Diffuser material Transparent plastic
Reflector None
MECHANICAL DATA
Type of installation Universal mounting
Housing material Plastic
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number of light sources 1
Type of equipment EVG
Voltage rating 230 V
Light source included Yes
INFROMATIONS
Color White
An universal series of luminaire able to work in non-main-
tained and in maintained mode; available with the auto-
test function and for the central battery version. Choice of
wide range of accessories.
Materials: plastic housing (standard color: white), trans-
parent polycarbonate diffuser
Installation: wall mounted, ceiling mounted, recessed
Accessories: vertical diffuser, recessed housing, pro-
tective grid, base for quick installation, IP65 accessories,
“EMERGENCY EXIT” pictogram, “EXIT” pictogram
Power: 230V, MAINS ver. 230V AC/DC
Product code Light source Lamp holder Light source power
[W] Emergency [h] Info
MNS8-3H T5 G5 1×8 3.0 NM
MNS11 TC-SEL 2G7 1×11 1.5 NM
MNS11-3H TC-SEL 2G7 1×11 3.0 NM
MNS18 TC-L 2G11 1×18 1.5 NM
MNS18-3H TC-L 2G11 1×18 3.0 NM
MNS24 TC-L 2G11 1×24 1.5 NM
MNS24-3H TC-L 2G11 1×24 3.0 NM
MNS8M T5 G5 1×8 1.5 M
MNS8M-3H T5 G5 1×8 3.0 M
MNS11M TC-SEL 2G7 1×11 1.5 M
MNS11M-3H TC-SEL 2G7 1×11 3.0 M
MNS18M TC-L 2G11 1×18 1.5 M
MNS18M-3H TC-L 2G11 1×18 3.0 M
MNS24M TC-L 2G11 1×24 1.5 M
MATERIALS
PXF Lighting, ul. Jutrzenki 73, 02-230 Warszawa, tel. +48 22 33 44 000, fax +48 22 33 44 033
10-1-2015
Diffusers
Sirios Vertical diffuser
ACCESSORIES
L [mm] W [mm] H [mm]
359 168 56
L = Length | W = Width | H = Height / Depth
DIMENSIONS
H
L
W
Product code Light source Lamp holder Light source power
[W] Emergency [h] Info
MNS24M-3H TC-L 2G11 1×24 3.0 M
MNS8MAINS T5 G5 1×8 - MAINS
MNS11MAINS TC-SEL 2G7 1×11 - MAINS
MNS18MAINS TC-L 2G11 1×18 - MAINS
MNS24MAINS TC-L 2G11 1×24 - MAINS
MNS8-AT T5 G5 1×8 1.0 NM AD
MNS8-AT-3H T5 G5 1×8 3.0 NM AD
MNS11-AT TC-SEL 2G7 1×11 1.0 NM AD
MNS11-AT-3H TC-SEL 2G7 1×11 3.0 NM AD
MNS18-AT TC-L 2G11 1×18 1.0 NM AD
MNS18-AT-3H TC-L 2G11 1×18 3.0 NM AD
MNS24-AT TC-L 2G11 1×24 1.0 NM AD
MNS24-AT-3H TC-L 2G11 1×24 3.0 NM AD
MNS8M-AT T5 G5 1×8 1.0 M AD
MNS8M-AT-3H T5 G5 1×8 3.0 M AD
MNS11M-AT TC-SEL 2G7 1×11 1.0 M AD
MNS11M-AT-3H TC-SEL 2G7 1×11 3.0 M AD
MNS18M-AT TC-L 2G11 1×18 1.0 M AD
MNS18M-AT-3H TC-L 2G11 1×18 3.0 M AD
MNS24M-AT TC-L 2G11 1×24 1.0 M AD
MNS24M-AT-3H TC-L 2G11 1×24 3.0 M AD
PXF Lighting, ul. Jutrzenki 73, 02-230 Warszawa, tel. +48 22 33 44 000, fax +48 22 33 44 033
10-1-2015
Structural elements
Sirios Accessories IP65
Installation elements
Pictogram “EXIT”
Sirios Recessed housing
Pictogram “EMERGENCY EXIT”
Sirios Base for quick installation
Diffusers
Star/Cronus/Sirios Protective grid 390x205x61mm